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Attendee Name Affiliation E-Mail Address

Ada Santiago NYSDOH ada.santiago@health.ny.gov

Adrienne Abbate Staten Island Partnership for Community Wellness adrienne@sipcw.org

Albert Blankley Finger Lakes Health Systems Agency albertblankley@flhsa.org

Aletha Sprague Bassett Research Institute aletha.sprague@bassett.org

Alison Frazzini NYC DOHMH afrazzini@health.nyc.gov

Amanda Walsh Delaware County Public Health mandy.walsh@co.delaware.ny.us

Amy Beveridge O'Connor Hospital and Tri-Town Regional Hospital amy.beveridge@oconnorhosp.org

Ana Garcia New York Presbyterian acg9013@nyp.org

Andrea Haradon S2AY Rural Health Network grantstogo@stny.rr.com

Andrea Whitmarsh Essex County Public Health awhitmarsh@co.essex.ny.us

Andrew Goodman NYU College of Global Public Health andrew.goodman@nyu.edu

Ann Corrigan MediSys Health Network acorriga@jhmc.org

Anne Kern Monroe County Department of Public Health akern@monroecounty.gov

Anne Marie Snell Health Initiative, Inc. anne@gethealthyslc.org

Arlene Halpert New York Health Plan Association ahalpert@nyhpa.org

Asante Shipp Hilts NYSDOH asante.shipphilts@health.ny.gov

Ashley Sheldon Seneca County Health Department asheldon@co.seneca.ny.us

Ashley Waite Lewis County Public Health awaite@lcpublichealth.org

Barbara Dennison NYSDOH barbara.dennison@health.ny.gov

Barbara McCarty Chenango County Department of Health mccartysb@frontiernet.net

Barbara Wallace NYSDOH barbara.wallace@health.ny.gov

Bonnie Ohmann Adirondack Health Insititute bohmann@adirondackhealth.org

Breeanne Agett Chautauqua County Department of Health and Human Services AgettB@co.chautauqua.ny.us

Brenda Szabo Jones Memorial Hospital szabob@jmhny.org

Brigitta Giulianelli St. Mary's Healthcare (Amsterdam) brigitta.giulianelli@smha.org

Bronwyn Starr New York State Health Foundation starr@nyshealth.org

Carol Downey NYSACHO Carol@nysacho.org

Carol Smith, MD, MPH Ulster County Department of Health and Mental Health csmi@co.ulster.ny.us

Carol Wanyo Dutchess County Department of Behavioral and Community Health  cwanyo@dutchessny.gov

Caroline Mundela NYSDOH caroline.mundela@health.ny.gov

Carrie Dunn-Herrera HCDI and Schenectady County Public Health Services cdunn-herrera@hcdiny.org

Catherine Duncan Saratoga County Public Health Nursing Service cduncan@saratogacountyny.gov

Cathleen Wirts Lighthouse Guild cwirts@lighthouseguild.org

Celina Cabello Nassau County Department of Health ccabello@nassaucountyny.gov

Charles Welge Albany County Department of Health Charles.Welge@albanycounty.com

Cheryl Geiler Madison County Health Department cheryl.geiler@madisoncounty.ny.gov

Cheryl Hunter-Grant Lower Hudson Valley Perinatal Network hunter-grantc@lhvpn.net

Chideraa Ukeje New York Academy of Medicine cukeje@nyam.org

Chris Davis NYSDOH christopher.f.davis@health.ny.gov

Chris Hendriks Catholic Health Services chris.hendriks@chsli.org



Christopher Maylahn NYSDOH christopher.maylahn@health.ny.gov

Christina Cain Herkimer County Public Health ccain@herkimercounty.org

Christina Olevano Tioga County Public Health Department olevanoc@co.tioga.ny.us

Christine McIntyre Albany Medical Center mcintyc@mail.amc.edu

Colleen Flynn United Memorial Medical Center cflynn@ummc.org

Courtney Shaler Smith Adirondack Health Institute csmith@ahihealth.org

Cynthia Nelson River Hospital cnelson@riverhospital.org

Dan Durkee Warren County Public Health durkeed@warrencountyny.gov

Darlene Gramstad Chenango County Department of Health dgramstad@co.chenango.ny.us

Darlene Smith Steuben County Public Health darlenes@co.steuben.ny.us

Dave Smingler Ellis Hospital sminglerd@ellismedicine.org

Dawn Bush Chemung County Health Department dbush@co.chemung.ny.us

Deanna Hoey Cayuga County Health Department dhoey@cayugacounty.us

Debbie Cassavaugh UHS Chenango Memorial Hospital deb_cassavaugh@uhs.org

Deborah A Minor Yates County Public Health dminor@yatescounty.org

Deborah Briggs Ellenville Regional Hospital dbriggs@ellenvilleregional.org

Deborah Chase-Lauther Canton-Potsdam Hospital dchaselauther@cphospital.org

Debra Altdoerffer Faxton St. Luke's Healthcare daltdoer@mvhealthsystem.org

Debra Nichols Cattaraugus County Health Department djnichols@cattco.org

Derrik Chrisler Genesee Valley Health Partnership derrik.chrisler@gmail.com

Diane M. Devlin Wayne County Public Health ddevlin@co.wayne.ny.us

Diane McAlpine Albany Medical Center mcalpiod@mail.amc.edu

Diane Oldenburg Oswego County Health Department Diane@oswegocounty.com

Donna Evans Healthcare Association of New York State (HANYS) devans@hanys.org

Dotti Kruppo Delaware Valley Hospital dotti_kruppo@uhs.org

Dr. Patricia Schnabel Ruppert Rockland County Health Department ruppertp@co.rockland.ny.us

Dr. Anderson Torres R.A.I.N. Inc. DrTorres@Raininc.org

Dr. Nicole Hollingsworth Montefiore Health System nholling@montefiore.org

Elise Collins NYSDOH elise.collins@health.ny.gov

Emily Hotchkiss Rural Health Network of South Central New York ehotchkiss@rhnscny.org

Erin Ray Pascaretti Putnam County Department of Health erin.pascaretti@putnamcountyny.gov

Evan Brooksby Healthcare Association of New York State (HANYS) ebrooksb@hanys.org

Faith Lustik Jefferson County Public Health Service faithl@co.jefferson.ny.us

Frederick Beekman Jamaica Hospital Medical Center fbeekman@jhmc.org

Geoffrey E Moore, MD MSSNY hlema@earthlink.net

Geoffrey Snyder Madison County Health Department geoffrey.snyder@madisoncounty.ny.gov

Glenda Meeks P2 Collaborative of WNY gmeeks@p2wny.org

Glynnis Hunt Schenectady County Public Health Services glynnis.hunt@schenectadycounty.com

Heather Reynolds Elizabethtown Community Hospital hreynolds@ech.org

Heather Warner Delaware County Public Health Services heather.warner@co.delaware.ny.us

Heidi Bond Otsego County Department of Health bondh@otsegocounty.com
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Henry M. Kurban Dutchess County Department of Behavioral and Community Health hkurban@dutchessny.gov 

Ian Brissette NYSDOH ian.brissette@health.ny.gov

Indu Gupta Onondaga County Health Department indugupta@ongov.net

Isaac Michaels NYSDOH isaac.michaels@health.ny.gov

Jackie Lawler Orange County Health Department jlawler@orangecountygov.com

James Tomarken Suffolk County Department of Health Services james.tomarken@suffolkcountyny.gov

Jane Bedell. MD NYC DOHMH jbedell@health.nyc.gov

Janine Logan Nassau Suffolk Hospital Council/Long Island Health Collaborative jlogan@nshc.org

Jeanie Tomkalski Schuyler County Health Department jtomkalski@co.schuyler.ny.us

Jennifer Mahoney Rensselaer County Department of Health jmahoney@rensco.com

Jennifer Srock Orleans Community Health jsrock@medinamemorial.org

Jennifer Turck Cortland Regional Medical Center jturck@cortlandregional.org

Jerry Spegman County Health Rankings & Roadmaps jerry.spegman@match.wisc.edu

Jessica Darney Buehler Essex County Public Health jdbuehler@co.essex.ny.us

Jessica Thomas Niagara County Department of Health Jessica.Thomas@niagaracounty.com

Jiali Li Westchester County Department of Health jal6@westchestergov.com

Jill Hubert-Simon Sullivan County Public Health Services jill.hubert-simon@co.sullivan.ny.us

Jo Ivey Boufford The New York Academy of Medicine jboufford@nyam.org

Joanne Newcombe South Nassau Communities Hopsital joanne.newcombe@snch.org

Jodi Martin Oswego County Health Department jmartin@oswegocounty.com

Josy Delaney Alice Hyde Medical Center jdelaney@alicehyde.com

Julie M. Tromblee, RN Elizabethtown Community Hospital jtromblee@ech.org

June Webster Livingston County Department of Health jwebster@co.livingston.ny.us

Justine Johnson Bassett Healthcare Network-A.O. Fox Hospital justine.johnson@aofmh.org 

Karen Bayer UHS karen_bayer@uhs.org

Karen Hall P2 Collaborative of Western New York khall@p2wny.org

Karen Tripmacher Winthrop-University Hospital ktripmac@winthrop.org

Kate Dabroski St. Luke's Cornwall Hospital kdabroski@slchospital.org

Kate Ebersole Cattaraugus County Department of Health kate.ebersole3@gmail.com

Kate Reese Little Falls Hospital - Bassett Healthcare Network k.reese@lfhny.org

Kate Warner Nassau-Suffolk Hospital Council kwarner@seagatealliance.com

Kate Zummo South Nassau Communities Hospital kathleen.zummo@snch.org

Kathryn M Connor, MSN, RN, NE-BC, PCMH, CCE A.O. Fox Memorial Hospital kconnor@aofmh.org

Kathy Burch Chautauqua County Health Network burch@cchn.net

Kathy Jo McIntyre Washington County Public Health kmcintyre@co.washington.ny.us

Kathy Sullivan St. Peter's Health Partners Kathleen.Sullivan4@sphp.com

Kelly Pilkey Glens Falls Hospital kpilkey@glensfallshosp.org

Kerry Griffin The New York Academy of Medicine kgriffin@nyam.org

Kerry Van Auken Seneca County Health Department kvanauken@co.seneca.ny.us

Kevin McKay Rockland County Department of Health mckayk@co.rockland.ny.us

Kim Conboy Montgomery County Public Health Department kconboy@co.montgomery.ny.us



Kimberly Abate Cayuga County Health Department KAbate@cayugacounty.us

Kimberly Kaplan Greene County Public Health kkaplan@discovergreene.com

Kimberly Libman The New York Academy of Medicine klibman@nyam.org

Krista Drake Oneida County Health Department kdrake@ocgov.net

Kristin Kight Kaleida Health kkight@kaleidahealth.org

Kristine Voos Genesee County Health Department Kristine.Voos@co.genesee.ny.us

Laura Paolucci Wyoming County Health Department Lpaolucci@wyomingco.net

Laurel Headwell Montgomery County Public Health lheadwell@co.montgomery.ny.us

Laurel Pickering Northeast Business Group on Health laurel@nebgh.org

Laurie Deutsch Mozian HealthAlliance of the Hudson Valley laurie.mozian@jhahv.org

Laurie Maki St. Lawrence County Public Health Department lmaki@stlawco.org

Lillian Porteus Rensselaer County Department of Health lporteus@rensco.com

Linda J. Hackett Mount Sinai Health System linda.hackett@mountsinai.org

Linda Suarez Nyack Hospital suarezl@nyackhospital.org

Linda Wagner NYSACHO linda@nysacho.org

Lisa Worden Oneida County Health Department lworden@ocgov.net

Liz Ward New York State Health Foundation ward@nyshealth.org 

Lorelei Wagner Steuben County Public Health loreleiw@co.steuben.ny.us

Lorena Akerman Jamaica Hospital Medical Center lakerman@jhmc.org

Lourdes Rodriguez New York State Health Foundation rodriguez@nyshealth.org

Lyn S. Hill New York Methodist Hospital lyh9001@nyp.org

Mandy Snay Clinton County Health Department mandy.snay@clintoncountygov.com

Marcia Kasprzyk Schuyler County Public Health Department mkasprzyk@co.schuyler.ny.us

Marcy Handler HealthlinkNY mhandler@healthlinkny.com

Margaret Searing Clinton County Health Department Margaret.Searing@ClintonCountyGov.com

Mary Carney HealtheConnections mcarney@healtheconnections.org

Mary Daggett, RN Columbia Memorial Health mdaggett@cmh-net.org

Mary Kimbrell Lewis County Public Health Agency mkimbrell@lcpublichealth.org

Mary Maruscak Rural Health Network of South Central New York mmaruscak@rhnscny.org

Mary McFadden Broome County Health Department mmcfadden@co.broome.ny.us

Megan A. Murphy Adironack Health Insitute mmurphy@ahihealth.org

Michael Medvesky Healthy Capital District Initiative (HCDI) mmedvesky@hcdiny.org

Michael T. Troncone Calvary Hospital mtroncone@calvaryhospital.org

Michele Catlin Claxton-Hepburn Medical Center mcatlin@chmed.org

Nancy Copperman Northwell Health ncopper@northwell.edu

Nola Goodrich-Kresse, MS, MCHES Orleans County Health Department Nola.Goodrich-Kresse@orleanscountyny.gov

Nykole Parks Arnot Health Nparks@ah.arnothealth.org

Pam Griffith Cortland County Health Department pgriffith@cortland-co.org

Pamela Boshart Lynch United Memorial Medical Center plynch@ummc.org

Pamela Rehak St. Peter's Health Partners pamela.rehak@sphp.com

Patricia Hunt Washington County Public Health Nursing Service phunt@co.washington.ny.us



Peggy Chan NYSDOH peggy.chan@health.ny.gov

Peggy DiManno NYSACHO peggy@nysacho.org

Priti Irani NYSDOH priti.irani@health.ny.gov

Rebecca Faber St. Lawrence Health System/Canton-Potsdam Hospital rfaber@cphospital.org

Rebecca Kaufman Tioga County Public Health kaufmanr@co.tioga.ny.us

Rebecca Shultz Onondaga County Health Department rebeccashultz@ongov.net

ReBecca Smith Cortland County Health Department rsmith@cortland-co.org

Renee Recchia Westchester County Department of Health rro3@westchestergov.com

Rosemary Anthony, BSN, MSE, RN Arnot Health ranthony@ah.arnothealth.org

Rosie Perez St. Pete's Health Partners rosario.perez@sphp.com

Ryan Mulhern Wayne County Public Health rmulhern@co.wayne.ny.us

Sabrina Halse Ellis Hospital halses@ellismedicine.org

Sandra Fentiman Mohawk Valley Health System sfentiman@mvhealthsystem.org

Sarah Gilbert Chautauqua County Health Network gilbert@cchn.net

Starann Dowling NYSDOH starann.dowling@health.ny.gov

Sue Ellen Wagner Healthcare Association of New York State (HANYS) swagner@hanys.org

Susan Franko Hamilton County Public Health Nursing Service susan.franko.hcphns@frontier.com

Susan Hodgson Canton-Potsdam Hospital shodgson@cphospital.org

Sylvia Pirani NYSDOH sylvia.pirani@health.ny.gov

Tavora Buchman Nassau County Department of Health tbuchman@nassaucountyny.gov

Ted Schiele Tompkins County Health Department tschiele@tompkins-co.org

Theresa Green, PhD, MBA University of Rochester, Center for Community Health Theresa_Green@URMC.rochester.edu

Theresa Lyczko Tompkins County Health Department tlyczko@tompkins-co.org

Theresa Moore Allegany County Department of Health mooretk@alleganyco.com

Toni DeAngelo WCA Hospital toni.deangelo@wcahospital.org
Trang Nguyen NYSDOH trang.nguyen@health.ny.gov

Victoria Grimshaw NYC DOHMH vgrimsha@health.nyc.gov

Vincent Martello Ulster County Department of Health and Mental Health vmrt@co.ulster.ny.us

Willie White AVillage avillage5@aol.com

Yvonne Oliver Livingston County Department of Health yoliver@co.livingston.ny.us

Yvonne Spreckels Stony Brook University Hospital yvonne.spreckels@stonybrook.edu

Zoe A. Isdell Albany Medical Center DSRIP PMO IsdellZ@mail.amc.edu
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